VENIX S.R.L.

Pag.

Cliente: *
Elabora: C
Dall'articolo: 9000000692060

LISTA DISTINTA BASE RICAMBI al: 18/10/23

Ditta:

VENIX

All'articolo : 9000000692060
Valorizzazione : Nessuna
ARTICLE U.M. |[DATA EV |DPR|CLO

020LAMO0O04 HALOGEN LAMP HOLDER Pz 10/10/23|0601|CPR

N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
421 020LAMO006_A LAMP HOLDER 1,00000
422 020LAMO004 B 40W LIGHT 1,00000
423 020LAMOO04 C GLASS FOR LAM0004 1,00000
424 020LAMO004_D METAL FRAME FOR LAMO004 1,00000
425 020LAM0O004_E PLASTIC GASKET FOR LAMP0004 1,00000
85AVEQ0009* COMPLETE EXTERNAL GLASS SQ10-SQ12 Pz 21/602/23|001|CPR

N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
040 040TAPOO0O1 PLASTIC COVER OVEN DOOR 1,00000
044 040TAPO0O15 RUBBER SPACER FOR INTERNAL GLASS 17,00000
269 040MANGOO10 INTERNAL GLASS BLOCKING KNOB 2,00000
437 040TAP00025 PLASTIC COVER OVEN DOOR 1,00000
542 70VITO48 SCREW M5X20 CH PH SS DIN965A2 2,00000
85CF000065* CORPO FORNO SQ10-SQ12 MECC. PZ 19/09/23|001 [CPR

N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
056 10DEF00008 AIR DEFLECTOR FOR OVEN L06/GO7 1,00000
057 70VITO41 SPEC.SCREW M5X10 SS+SHINE 4,00000
065 040GUAG0014 DOOR GASKET CONVECTION OVENS 3,50000
068 020LAMO004 HALOGEN LAMP HOLDER 2,00000
073 60MOLAI002 TERMHOSTAT BULB SPRING CLIP 2,00000
081 020PRCOO01 MOTOR DIRECTION TIMED SWITCH 1,00000
107 020ELE0003 TRIPLE SOLENOID VALVE 1,00000
120 10PIAA20NAA01OG DOOR SPACER RING 1,00000
246 040GUABO009 CHIMNEY GASKET 1,00000
418 40DIS00013 DOOR MICROSWITCH PLASTIC PLATE RAL7016 1,00000
419 40CER00001 TOP HINGE SQ RAL7016 1,00000
420 40CER00002 TOP HINGE COVER SQ RAL7016 1,00000




VENIX S.R.L. Pag.
ARTICLE U.M. [DATA EV |DPR|CLO
442 40RAC00029 90° JOINT W/STRAIGHT PIPE 5/16MM 3,00000
465 40RAC00034 PIPE HOSE 8-8 3,00000
466 40FSC00010 STEEL SPRING TIE DIA 15 6,00000
467 30TBGOOOO3 HT PIPE 8X15 BLACK 2,55000
85CRUO0O18-001* ASS. CONTROLLO FORNO M-MV SQ10-SQ12 Pz 17/02/23|001CPR
N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
003 020LSP0004 DASHBOARD INDICATOR LAMP 230V ORANGE 2,00000
006 020TMR0002 TIMER LOGARITMIC FOR LIDO/GIUDECCA 1,00000
007 020TER0OO1 CHAMBER THERMOSTAT 1,00000
008 20REGO0009 ENERGY REGULATOR COD. 5057021010 1,00000
009 85CRU00102 DASHBOARD OVEN SQ10-5Q12 M-MV 1,00000
024 020DEV0001 2 SPEED ELECTRIC DIVERTER 1,00000
328 020SCHOO16 BUZZER ELECTRONIC BOARD 1,00000
85FIA00013* SCOCCA ESTERNA FORNO SQ10-SQ12 MECC. Pz 16/10/23|{001|CPR
N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
083 020TER0GOO7 SAFETY THERMAL SWITCH 1 POLE 1,00000
094 10FIA00024 FIANCO DX SQ10-SQ12 MECC. 1,00000
098 020MOR0001 TERMINAL BLOCK BRIDGE 6-16 SQM 1,00000
162 85CER00008 OVEN DOOR LOWER HINGE SQ-CP 1,00000
207 020M0T0009 AXIAL MOTOR 1,00000
436 40DIS00011 CONDENSATE TRAY OVEN SIDE SUPPORT 3,00000
85GRI00164* GRID ASSEMBLY PZ 02/10/23|001|CPR
N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
090 85GRI00O0O57 RIGHT LATERAL TRAY RACK 10/85 1,00000
090 85GRI00O58 LEFT LATERAL TRAY RACK 10/85 1,00000




VENIX S.R.L.

Pag.

ARTICLE

U.M. [DATA EV |DPR|CLO

85MANOOOO1L* ASSIEME MANOPOLE Pz 10/10/23({001|CPR

N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
002 040MANOOOO9 BLACK KNOB 1,00000
85MNGOOOO1* ASS. MANIGLIE Pz 02/10/23|0601|CPR

N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
045 60MAGO00O13 SQUERO HANDLE 1,00000
069 60NASAIO01 HANDLE STUD L76MM 1,00000
070 60PERAIOO3 HANDLE PIVOT RCB-RCG 1,00000
077 85PIA00002 ASSIEME PIASTR.BLOCC. NASELLO MANIGLIA 1,00000
121 10PIAA10SAA013 DOOR LOCK PLATE 1,00000
85M0TO0015* ASS. MOT. 230V-50/60 M8 1/2 SPEED Pz 02/10/23|0601|CPR

N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
058 70DAD000O19 NUT M 8 PREVAILING TORQUE NUT SS 1,00000
080 20M0TO0042 MOTOR 230V 1,00000
341 020CND0O00O3 CAPACITOR 8 pF 1,00000
85MUF00048* MUFFOLA ASSIEMATA FORNO SQ10-SQ12 MECC. (PZ 25/09/23|001|CPR

N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
059 60VENAIO13 FAN 200X61 AIRTEK 2.0 3,00000
061 040B0C0O0006 CRANKSHAFT BUSH 3,00000
067 10PIA00339 WATER DRAIN COVER 1,00000
073 60MOLAIO02 TERMHOSTAT BULB SPRING CLIP 2,00000
108 040RAC00001 PLASTIC JUNCTION 3,00000
317 30TBA0GOO10O TUBO USCITA VAPORE FORNO CP 1,00000




VENIX S.R.L.

ARTICLE

U.M. [DATA EV |DPR|CLO

85PIE00001* ASSIEME PIEDINI/RUOTE Pz 11/10/23{001|CPR
N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
091 50PIEAIOO2 FEET H50 INOX ADJUSTABLE 4,00000
85PTA00060* SQ10-12 DOOR Pz 08/03/23|001|CPR
N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
9000000317475 ASS. VETRO ESTERNO SQ10-SQ12 TUTTO VETRO 1,00000
037 85AVI00003 SQ10-5Q12 INTERNAL GLASS ASSY 1,00000
042 760VITO29 SPEC.SCREW M5X17 SS ROTATION CONSTRAINT 1,00000
046 10VAS006 SQUERO 1/1 DOOR DRIP TRAY 1,00000
542 70VITO48 SCREW M5X20 CH PH SS DIN965A2 2,00000
855CBO00O76* WIRING ASS. SQ10-12 M-MV-MZ-MA Pz 13/06/23|001|CPR
N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
079 020MOR0O00O2 TERMINAL BLOCK 7(X3) POLES 40A 1,00000
082 020TELOOO3 BRAKER 4POLES 230V 25A 3,00000
082 020TELOOO4 BRAKER 4POLES 220/240V 20A 1,00000
085 10SCB00034 PROTECTION PROFILE SQ MEC 1,00000
085 10SCB0O00O35 WIRING BASE SQ MECC. 1,00000
303 040PPC0O0007 CABLE GLAND WITH MEMBRANE @37 2,00000
455 020MOR0O008 TERMINAL BLOCK 10 POLES FASTON 1,00000
543 040PPC00010 WALL PASSTHROUGH MEMBRANE DIA 21 1,00000




VENIX S.R.L.

Pag.
ARTICLE U.M. |[DATA EV |DPR|CLO
85VAS00001 HANDLE FOR OVEN T@3DIS CUSTOM G Pz 02/10/23|001|CPR
N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
046 85VAS00019 WELDED SQUERO DRIP TRAY ASSY 1,00000
331 40DIS00012 CONDENSATE TRAY PLASTIC COUPLING 3,00000
SQ10-005* SQUERO 10 TRAYS PZ 02/10/23|001|CPR
N.DRAWING CODE SPARE PART CLIENT'S CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
9000000301740 ASSIEME PIEDINI/RUOTE INOX DIAM.50 H50 1,00000
9000000316850 ASSIEME MANOPOLE NERA SABBIATA 3,00000
9000000365186 ASS. MANIGLIE SQUERO QUARTO DI GIRO SX 1,00000

[ Gestiware




